R SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC

Name: FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO. LTD

St. Address: 1-324, Uetakecho, Omiya-shi

Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? Yes X No

Ally Did No: KAW-161-USA-P

2. Name and address of receiving party(les):

d original documents or copy thereof.

City: Saitama Country: Japan

Potent and Trademark Office

08-05-1998

100751536

Name of conveying party(ies):

Hiroshi YAMADA

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? X No

MAD 2-18-98

3. Nature of conveyance:

X Assignment

Merger

Security Agreement

Change of Name

Other:

Execution Date: February 10, 1998

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: February 18, 1998

A. Patent Application No.(s)

09/024585

Additional numbers attached? Yes NoX

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Ronald R. Snider P.O. Box 27613 Washington, D.C. 20038-7613 (202-347-2600)

- Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00

X Enclosed

B. Patent No.(s)

X Authorized to be charged to deposit account if any error.

8. Deposit account number: <u> 19-2816</u>

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

## DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best-of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and Statement and signature: ashed copy is a true copy of the original document.

> Ronald R. Snider Name of Person Signing

February 18, 1998

Registration No. 24,962 Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and document: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments REEL: 9209 FRAME: 0758

13:02 FAX 2023	47	778	71	ን
----------------	----	-----	----	---

SNIDER AND CHAO

2	0	0	в	
---	---	---	---	--

Market R. Sylve, 1 graft State Land		Sulvioint inventio (U.S.Righu Onl
	ASSIGNMENT	form on
	entor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have	e made an invention entitled:
PR	OFFICE LENS	
for which I/We executed an application for Unite	(Title of Isventice)  d States Letters Patent concurrently herewith or filed, 19(Serial No	an application for United States Letters
WHEREAS, FUJI PHOTO OPTIC	CAL CO., LTD.	
a corporation of JAPAN	(Pull Name of Araignos)	
	(Country of Incorporation)  (Secho. Omiva-shi SATTAMA 330 JAPAN  f securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to	
thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States of the Commissioner of Patents and Trudemarks of the Commissioner of Patents and Trudemarks of the assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignation, I/WE HEREBY further covenant an and assigns, any facts known to majus respecting do so, execute and deliver all papers that may be assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and relits successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce papers incident to the execution of such papers a	ad agree that I/We will, without further consideration, of this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sig- necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this inver- iesse applications, make all rightful onths and generall proper patent protection for this invention in the Uni- thall be borne by the assignee, its nuccessors and assi-	f; and I/We hereby authorize and request nvention to assignee, its successors and communicate with assignee, its successors in all lawful papers when called upon to alion in said assignee, its successors and by do everything possible to aid assignee, its States, it being understood that any
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I'We have	e hereunto est our hand(s).	
L FULL MAINT OF STAR OF FORT AMERICA. HITOShi YAMADA	ASSENCE : SONATURE Hiroshi yamada	February 10, 1998
c/o FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO 1-324, Uetakecho, Omiya-s	., LTD.	JAPANESE
2. FULL HAME OF ESCURO AMEGICO, 19 APT	AMIGHOR'S HONATURE	DATE
ADOREM		CITZINBO
S. FULL HAME OF THIRD ASSIGNOR, IS ANY	AMERICHOR'S DICHATURE	DATE
ADDRESS		CTZSIAD
4. PULL NAME OF POURTH ASSOCIATE IF ANY	ASSIGNOS: 9 SIGNATURE	DATE
Aborcius		
		CITEMBOP
S. FULL RAMS OF FIRTH AMEGICAL IF ANY	AMIGNOR'S BONATURE	CITEDINOP

AMONOE'S SCHATURE

& FALL HAME OF BOXTH ABRORDS, IF ARY

ADDRESS

DATE

CTTZENEUD